## Bethesda Baptist Church Release Form & Waiver Adult

I,, the undersigne	ed, agree to the following concerning my participation in any Missio
	or through Bethesda Baptist Church, during the Year of 2024.
Carolina (hereinafter "Bethesda Baptist Church of action relating to my participation in any Ch defined in this document includes any progran defined in this document is any Bethesda Baptis	and forever discharge Bethesda Baptist Church of Durham, Nort ") and its' Leaders from any and all claims, demands, actions, cause nurch sponsored Missions activity or event. "Activity" or "event" an sponsored or sanctioned by Bethesda Baptist Church. "Leader" ast Church Staff Member or anyone acting on behalf of, or in a positio y Bethesda Baptist Church member, for the purpose of any activity ist Church.
	ist Church, through any duly authorized representative or Leader, to e in case of sickness or injury arising out of my participation in an event.
I may be reached at the following:	
Name:	Home #:
Address:	Work #:
City & State:	Zip Code:
Additional Persons that should be contacted	ed in case of emergency:
Name:	Phone#:
Name:	Phone#:
	e rules and guidelines that are set by Bethesda Baptist Church participation from any activity or event, and/or leave the said
Signature:	
Notary Seal: Sworn to subscribe before M	e this, 20